
Carolina Endurance Series - MTB #1

6-Hour Race

Brunswick Nature Park

Winnabow, N.C.

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 Clifford Blackwell 3023 9 5:44:37.85

Lap 9 36:30.53 5:44:37.85

Lap 8 38:39.84 5:08:07.32

Lap 7 40:27.63 4:29:27.48

Lap 6 38:25.00 3:48:59.85

Lap 5 39:15.21 3:10:34.85

Lap 4 38:19.65 2:31:19.64

Lap 3 38:00.51 1:52:59.99

Lap 2 35:01.06 1:14:59.48

Lap 1 39:58.42 39:58.42

2 Tommy Parkin 6004 9 5:47:46.39

Lap 9 43:44:.54 5:47:46.39

Lap 8 41:25.65 5:04:01.85

Lap 7 39:50.98 4:22:36.20

Lap 6 37:57.36 3:42:45.22

Lap 5 39:35.05 3:04:47.86

Lap 4 36:26.00 2:25:12.81

Lap 3 36:53.83 1:48:46.81

Lap 2 31:54.56 1:11:52.98

Lap 1 39:58.42 39:58.42

3 Bryan Weinkle 6000 7 4:45:00.24

Lap 7 44:48.92 4:45:00.24

Lap 6 54:32.42 4:00:11.32

Lap 5 39:49.08 3:05:38.90

Lap 4 38:38.19 2:25:49.82

Lap 3 36:00.17 1:47:11.63

Lap 2 31:13.04 1:11:11.46

Lap 1 39:58.42 39:58.42

Continued

Saturday, April 7, 2018

Solo Sport Male

Solo Expert Male



4 James Allen Welland Racing 3022 7 4:59:08.10

Lap 7 46:09.30 4:59:08.10

Lap 6 44:46.28 4:12:58.80

Lap 5 41:57.16 3:28:12.52

Lap 4 42:35.88 2:46:15.36

Lap 3 42:26.49 2:03:39.48

Lap 2 40:28.15 1:21:12.99

Lap 1 40:44.84 40:44.84

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 DNS (Name withheld)

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 Anthony Haufler 6002 7 5:25:11.73

Lap 7 53:28.97 5:25:11.73

Lap 6 51:29.97 4:31:42.76

Lap 5 47:07.94 3:40:12.79

Lap 4 46:44.79 2:53:04.85

Lap 3 43:30.37 2:06:20.06

Lap 2 41:57.06 1:22:49.69

Lap 1 40:52.63 40:52.63

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Solo Beginner Male

Solo Clydesdale Open

Solo Single Speed Open

Solo Male 50+

Solo Female Open



Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 Schenley Green HOAM Team 6005 6 5:53:27.26

Lap 6 1:16:29.98 5:53:27.26

Lap 5 1:05:24.06 4:36:57.28

Lap 4 58:50.94 3:31:33.22

Lap 3 1:02:11.27 2:32:42.28

Lap 2 49:04.65 1:30:31.01

Lap 1 41:26.36 41:26.36

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

1 Daniel Worley/ The Worley's 201 A/B 9 5:34:55.93

Rachael Winterling 201A Lap 9 36:22.89 5:34:55.93

201B Lap 8 39:48.26 4:58:33.04

201A Lap 7 35:11.12 4:18:44.78

201B Lap 6 39:21.17 3:43:33.66

201A Lap 5 34:22.12 3:04:12.49

201B Lap 4 37:55.91 2:29:50.37

201A Lap 3 36:12.75 1:51:54.46

201B Lap 2 35:43.28 1:15:41.71

201A Lap 1 39:58.42 39:58.42

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

2-Person Open Coed

3-Person Open Male

3-Person Open Female

2-Person Open Female

Solo Female 40+

2-Person Open Male



Place Name Sponsor Bib # Laps Time Total Time

3-Person Open Coed


